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YOGA STUDIO

RATE CARD FOR YOGA LEARNINGS

*Classes & timings: Everyday practice begins, May 15!
Monday to Friday, 07:00AM & 18:00PM practice SLOTS
@ Rs.3500/- Per Month

Alternate day classes will continue: Monday’s, Wednesday’s
& Friday’s between 06:00 to 08:00AM for morning practice or
18:00 to 20:00PM for evening practice
@ Rs.2500/- Per Month

Particulars: CLUB, PAY & SAVE CLUB ALTERNATE DAY CLASSES CLUB EVERYDAY OF THE WEEK
3 months Rs.6500/- Rs.9500/-
6 months Rs.12000/- Rs.18000/-
12 months Rs.25000/- Rs.37000/-
*Drop-in Class Rs.500/- (*Depending on how many sessions.)
Per-Session — 1 Hour

*DO ENQUIRE, IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR
PERSONAL TRAINING

*Kindly Note
ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.

3 months, 6 months and yearly fees are for successive months
& Non-transferable OR cannot be carried over. The fee-
structure allows yoga students attending alternate day

practice to attend one class a day only.
However, students attending practice everyday of the week
will be allowed an extra class, for sheer enthusiasm.

ALL PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE ON THE 1°T OF THE MONTH.
PATRONS WHO DELAY PAYMENT WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO
ATTEND CLASS. THANK YOU FOR UNDERSTANDING!




